
ULTRAMARATON  Baja (HUN) - Sombor (SRB)
01.12.2019.

Generalni plasman  - POJEDINAČNO 48 km. - Egyéni

1 50 03:26:45 Daniel Bečkei M B. Topola
2 42 03:36:10 Aleksandar Radukin M PSK Železničar Novi Sad
3 30 03:43:03 Veljko Popović M Kula
4 24 03:53:05 Željko Zeljković M AK Panonija Pančevo
5 40 04:00:31 Tijana Kabić Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
6 53 04:02:23 Bene Ármin M TFSE Baja
7 56 04:05:19 Elvir Rakipović M Udruga zdravo trčanje Osijek
8 26 04:07:17 Žarko Jovanović M ARK Modriča Modriča
9 29 04:12:13 Roberto Bašić M Udruga Zdravo trčanje Osijek
10 9 04:14:39 Miša Segedi M AK Indjija Indjija
11 28 04:15:02 Danilo Vasiljevic M ARK Modriča Modriča
12 39 04:16:58 Zoltan Fodor M ultRAn Senta Subotica
13 17 04:19:40 Darko Lončar M NGT DEČKI U PLAVOM Sarajevo
14 34 04:27:56 Bettina Csábi Ž Baja
15 11 04:32:03 Danijela Jurosevic Ž MUP Republike Srbije Beograd
16 38 04:38:22 Dragan Grujic M PSK Balkan Beograd
17 25 04:40:32 Kürti Zsanett Ž Budapest
18 54 04:40:33 Szilárd Taksonyi M Szekszárd
19 23 04:48:17 Aleksandar Mijailović M Sad TRČI Oplenac Topola Opl. Topola
20 14 04:52:43 Aleksandar Mitic M AK Spartak Opovo Opovo
21 51 04:53:00 Filip Stankovic M Beograd
22 45 04:54:07 Perica Radak M Vojska Srbije, RViPVO Beograd
23 35 04:55:57 Slobodan Miladinović M Sombor
24 52 04:57:14 Dragan Bogdanović M Mladenovac
25 13 05:07:40 Marinko Knezevic M Sloboda Novi Grad Pančevo
26 55 05:08:43 Pero Stević M ARK Tron Palić Subotica
27 2 05:10:00 Kristina Gudelj Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
28 22 05:11:06 Dražen Jovičić M AK Jovičić Bos. Brod
29 12 05:15:07 Srđan Savić M Ark somaraton Brestač
30 57 05:24:27 Biljana Koteska Ž Beograd
31 36 05:29:35 Darko Arsenijević M PK Železničar Niš Niš
32 43 05:34:23 Dragan Trkulja M Triatlon Klub Sprint Sombor
33 5 05:34:51 Зоран Брада Митровић M Београд
34 33 05:36:24 Gábor Schulcz M Baja
35 31 05:38:43 Miloš Petrović M Somaraton Sombor
36 8 05:50:53 Rade Obradović M Beograd
37 15 05:53:32 Nemanja Crnobrnja M Udruzenje Maratonci Kačarevo
38 48 05:53:37 Ljiljana Tasić Ž Udruzenje Maratonci Pančevo
39 16 05:59:59 Dragica Mitić Ž Beograd

MUŠKI  -  FÉRFIAK  48 
km.

1 50 03:26:45 Daniel Bečkei M B. Topola
2 42 03:36:10 Aleksandar Radukin M PSK Železničar Novi Sad



3 30 03:43:03 Veljko Popović M Kula
4 24 03:53:05 Željko Zeljković M AK Panonija Pančevo
5 53 04:02:23 Bene Ármin M TFSE Baja
6 56 04:05:19 Elvir Rakipović M Udruga zdravo trčanje Osijek
7 26 04:07:17 Žarko Jovanović M ARK Modriča Modriča
8 29 04:12:13 Roberto Bašić M Udruga Zdravo trčanje Osijek
9 9 04:14:39 Miša Segedi M AK Indjija Indjija
10 28 04:15:02 Danilo Vasiljevic M ARK Modriča Modriča
11 39 04:16:58 Zoltan Fodor M ultRAn Senta Subotica
12 17 04:19:40 Darko Lončar M NGT DEČKI U PLAVOM Sarajevo
13 38 04:38:22 Dragan Grujic M PSK Balkan Beograd
14 54 04:40:33 Szilárd Taksonyi M Szekszárd
15 23 04:48:17 Aleksandar Mijailović M Sad TRČI Oplenac Topola Opl. Topola
16 14 04:52:43 Aleksandar Mitic M AK Spartak Opovo Opovo
17 51 04:53:00 Filip Stankovic M Beograd
18 45 04:54:07 Perica Radak M Vojska Srbije, RViPVO Beograd
19 35 04:55:57 Slobodan Miladinović M Sombor
20 52 04:57:14 Dragan Bogdanović M Mladenovac
21 13 05:07:40 Marinko Knezevic M Sloboda Novi Grad Pančevo
22 55 05:08:43 Pero Stević M ARK Tron Palić Subotica
23 22 05:11:06 Dražen Jovičić M AK Jovičić Bos. Brod
24 12 05:15:07 Srđan Savić M Ark somaraton Brestač
25 36 05:29:35 Darko Arsenijević M PK Železničar Niš Niš
26 43 05:34:23 Dragan Trkulja M Triatlon Klub Sprint Sombor
27 5 05:34:51 Зоран Брада Митровић M Београд
28 33 05:36:24 Gábor Schulcz M Baja
29 31 05:38:43 Miloš Petrović M Somaraton Sombor
30 8 05:50:53 Rade Obradović M Beograd
31 15 05:53:32 Nemanja Crnobrnja M Udruzenje Maratonci Kačarevo

Dame  -  Nők  48 km.
1 40 04:00:31 Tijana Kabić Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
2 34 04:27:56 Bettina Csábi Ž Baja
3 11 04:32:03 Danijela Jurosevic Ž MUP Republike Srbije Beograd
4 25 04:40:32 Kürti Zsanett Ž Budapest
5 2 05:10:00 Kristina Gudelj Ž ARK Somaraton Sombor
6 57 05:24:27 Biljana Koteska Ž Beograd
7 48 05:53:37 Ljiljana Tasić Ž Udruzenje Maratonci Pančevo
8 16 05:59:59 Dragica Mitić Ž Beograd


